7-631-800-526-4182 • 732-286-1800 (NJ) • FAX: 732-244-8843 • www.heyco.com
“Stay Connected” with                                  HEYware Products
®
HEYClip™ Optical Fiber Network Cable Holders
HEYClip™ Split Dart Cable Holders
ALL NEW
PRODUCTS!
ALL NEW
PRODUCTS!
• Smooth, rounded corners eliminate
stress on delicate fiber optic wires.
• Gather and route fiber optic wires.
• Available for round and square
mounting holes.
Split Dart Optical Fiber
Material Nylon 6/6 Nylon 6/6
Flammability Rating 94V-2 94V-2 and 94V-0
Temperature Range -40°F (-40°C) to 185°F (85°C) 32°F (0°C) to 185°F (85°C) (94V-2)
32°F (0°C) to 203°F (95°C) (94V-0)
WIRE MOUNTING HOLE PART DESCRIPTION OVERALL FOOTPRINT
CAPACITY DIAMETER DART NO. HEIGHT
STYLE Natural C A x B
in. mm. in. mm. 94V-2 94V-0 in. mm. in. mm.
For Round Mounting Holes For panels from .031˝ (0,8 mm) to .079˝ (2,0 mm) thick
.83 x .75 21,1 x 19,1
.187 4,8 1 12150 12150F CH OF-282-48
1.25 31,8 .27 x 1.06 6,9 x 26,9
.250 6,4 2 12151 12151F CH OF-282-64
1.13 x .99 28,7 x 25,1
.187 4,8 1 12153 12153F CH OF-344-48
1.50 38,1 .27 x 1.35 6,9 x 34,3
.250 6,4 2 12154 12154F CH OF-344-64
For Square Mounting Holes For panels from .031˝ (0,8 mm) to .079˝ (2,0 mm) thick
.83 x .75 21,1 x 19,1 .374 9,5 4 12156 12156F CH OF-282-95S 1.19 30,2 .27 x 1.06 6,9 x 26,9
.307 7,8 3 12161 12161F CH OF-344-78S
1.13 x .99 28,7 x 25,1
.374 9,5 4 12157 12157F CH OF-344-95S
1.44 36,6 .27 x 1.35 6,9 x 34,3
1.38 x 1.73 35,1 x 43,9 .374 9,5 4 12158 12158F CH OF-550-95S 2.25 57,2 .27 x 1.69 6,9 x 42,9
Standard color natural.
AB
C
AB
C
AA BB
CC
Style 1 Style 2 Style 4Style 3
Quick
Specs
MAXIMUM MOUNTING PART DESCRIPTION OVERALL STYLE
BUNDLE DIA. HOLE DIA. NO. HEIGHT
Natural C
in. mm. in. mm. in. mm.
For panels up to .047˝ (1,2 mm) thick
.150 3,8 .256 6,5 12379 CH SD-38-65 .35 8,9 1
For panels up to .063˝ (1,6 mm) thick
.114 2,9 .177 4,5 12387 CH SD-29-45 .25 6,4 2
.150 3,8 .256 6,5 12386 CH SD-38-65-1 .35 8,9 1
.331 8,4
.217 5,5 12380 CH SD-84-55 .43 10,9
3
.236 6,0 12381 CH SD-84-60 .47 11,9
For panels up to .075˝ (1,9 mm) thick
.437 11,1 .236 6,0 12382 CH SD-111-60 .55 14,0 3
For panels up to .079˝ (2,0 mm) thick
.197 5,0 .256 6,5 12383 CH SD-50-65 .32 8,1
.217 5,5 .217 5,5 12384 CH SD-55-55 .31 7,9 3
.295 7,5 .217 5,5 12385 CH SD-75-55 .38 9,7
Standard color natural.
Max
Bundle
Dia.
Max
Bundle
Dia.
Max
Bundle
Dia.C C C
Style 1 Style 2 Style 3
• Split dart feature allows user to easily
slip the cable holder over the cable
which is held firmly in place once
inserted into the mounting hole.
• Designed to hold a single cable or
wire bundles.
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Heyco:
  12383B